

DMC Global (BOOM)

Market Cap: \$476 mil

JUNE 29, 2022 | DETROIT & MINNEAPOLIS JUNE 30, 2022 | MILWAUKEE & CHICAGO



Management - DMC Global



Kevin Longe President, CEO & Director



Geoff High
VP, IR & Corporate Communications

Roadshow Host

Cameron Lochridge

Oil & Gas Renewables

cameron lochridae@stephens.co

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About DMC Global

DMC Global, Inc., headquartered in Boulder, CO., is a diversified manufacturer and service provider operating in a variety of end markets with offerings including architectural building products, oil & gas well perforating systems, and composite metal solutions.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in y 800-643-9691

© 2022 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

INSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLIN

all of the such 1, these not pupor to be a complete description of the sucrelian motivat or development relatives to the modelic motivation or development relatives to the modelic motivation of the sucrelian relative to the success of completely we specially be proposedly we specially be proposedly we specially be proposedly the success of completely motivated to the success of completely motivated to the success of the su